150 Mesh Phosphor Bronze Wire Mesh
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Technical Parameter

Items
Mesh/Openings
Wire Diameter
Aperture

Open Area

Weight

Imperial Standard

150

0.0023

0.0043

41.68

0.06

per inch
inch
inch

%

Ibs/sp.ft

I
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Metric System
59 per cm
0.06 mm
0.109 mm
0.0119 mm?
0.30 kgs/sp.m

Anping Web Wire Mesh Co.,Ltd. - No.12, Weier Rd, Wire Mesh Industry Park, Hebei, China. -Tel +86 311 89255081 - zhao@webwirecloth.com - www.webwovenmesh.com
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